
Wexford Park
10 Hazelcroft Drive, Fountain Inn, SC 29644

This map depiction is not an official site plan, may not be drawn to scale, and may not reflect all easements and other matters affecting the community. Rather, it is an artist’s conceptual rendering intended to give buyer a general overview of the contemplated community. This map depiction does not constitute a guaranty that the community 
will be built out or developed as shown and Meritage has not made, does not make, and specifically negates and disclaims any representations, warranties, and guarantees with respect to the map depiction, including, but not limited to, any depiction or description of any physical characteristics of the community or any improvements pertaining 
thereto, and any depiction or description of the real estate comprising or contemplated to comprise the community or of the units or amenities (such as pools, gazebos, hike and bike trails, exercise facilities, etc.) contemplated to be a part of the community. The party developing the community may make changes in the design and plan of 
the community (including, without limitation, the number of homes and/or the sizes of lots in the Community), and in any currently contemplated timing of the development of the community, and Meritage reserves the right to make any and all such changes. 11/14/22

MODEL

PARKING

HAZELCROFT D
RIVE

WILSON BRIDGE ROAD

WATFORD LANE

EL
G

O
N

 W
A

LK
 D

RI
VE

KILLIAN STREET

H
A

ZE
LC

RO
FT

 D
RI

VE

H
A

ZE
LC

RO
FT

 D
RI

VE

SW
AN GROVE TRAIL

KE
A

N
ES

 L
A

N
E

HOLLYBANK STREET

HAZELCROFT DRIVE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30 31

25

40

39

38

37

35

34

33

36

32

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57

58

59

60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72
73

74

76

75

77
78

79

80

81

82

83

8990919293949596979899100

154153152151150149148

155 156 157 158

159

160

161

162

163
164165166167168169170171

179
178177176175174173172

180

181182183184185186187

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

147

146

145

144

143

142

141

140

139

138

137

136

125 124 123 122121 120 119 118 117 116 115
114

112

111

113

101 102 103 104 105 106 107

108

109

110

88
87

86

84
85

N O R T H

COMMON AREA

COMMON
AREA

COMMON
AREA

COMMON
AREA

COMMON
AREA

POCKET PARK

WATER
MANAGEMENT

MAIL
KIOSK

WATER
MANAGEMENT

POOL

AMENITY AREA

POCKET
PARK

LANDSCAPE
AREA

LANDSCAPE
AREA

MULCH WALKING
TRAIL

MULCH WALKING
TRAIL


